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Basic characteristic 

• Standard size Plug & Play module for 32 

connections 

• Used as splitting point from back-bone MTP 

cable to individual MDC ports 

Temperature range 

Indoor controlled environment (-10°C/+60°C) 

Parameters 

Dismensions 116 x 108,2 x 38 mm 

Material Cold roll steel – Aluzinc (AlZnSi) 

Colour Deep black RAL9005 

Fixation method snap in latch 

Colour of MDC adapters blue (UPC), green (APC), aqua (OM3), magenta (OM4), lime (OM5) 

Capacity  2x16 fibers 

Optical performance 

IL<0,6dB per channel, (OS2/OM3/OM4/
OM5) RL>19,6dB per channel, (OM3/OM4/
OM5) RL>47dB per channel, (OS2-UPC) 

RL>49,6dB per channel, (OS2-APC)  

Identification 

Label with unique serial number 

Packaging 

Each module in cardboard box, bulk pack in master cardboard box. 

MTP is a registered trademark of US Conec, Ltd. 

*Specifications are subject to change without 

notice

Kontakta oss för mer information på info@fracksystems.se


